Place Bib
1 178
2 312
3 320
4 294
5 277
6 240
7 6
8 210
9 193
10 241
11 325
12 212
13 326
14 257
15 9
16 26
17 2
18 303
19 180
20 45
21 297
22 261
23 315
24 341
25 271
26 125
27 176
28 211
29 182
30 236
31 309
32 343
33 319
34 222
35 289
36 293
37 283
38 208
39 265
40 1
41 255
42 187
43 313
44 288

Name

Kapetoog lwavvng

TEFAZ KQZTAZ

TZQONHZ FEQPTIOX
NAMAAHMHTPIOY AHMHTPHX
MAPATIANNH XPIZTINA
FPIBAZ NANNHZ

>koulog EuoTpariog
TSONIS FOTIS

IkivoAapl ApieA

MPIBAZ AHMHTPHZ
AAg€otTouAog MNavvng
AGANAZOMOYAOZ AHMHTPHZX
Ahegotrouhog AAegiog
KATZAPHZ QTHPHZ
>kiadag MNavayiwTtng
AykaAiou Epi

Maupayavng Mavayiwtng
>MYPOMNOYAOZ OANAZHZ
ZlokaReAag KwvaTtavTivog
2TTUPOTTOUAOG XpNOTOG
MAZZI0Z NIKONAOZ
KIPKINEZQOY ZOd1A
TZEAIOZ BAZIAEIOZ
MnAapokwoTtag XPHXTOX
KQXTOMOYAOZ XPHXTOX
XaAalia Xpuoaven
Makpaoipog Newpylog
ATTEAOMNOYAOZ APT'YPIOZ
Kaykapag Avdpeag
NAKOYMH NE®EAH
ZTYNIAPAZ BAZIAHZ
KoAokuBag MNavayiwtng
TEOYOHZ KONETANTINOZX
APXONTOYAH ®QTEINH
NAAIOYPAZ METPOZX
MANTEAIAHZ XPONHZX
MIMTA®A IQANNA
SCHISMENOS ALEXANDROS
NkouBpa Xapa

Xoptaplag XpnoTog
KAPAAPA APTEMIZ
21BnAoyAou Mapiva

TOTHZ NIKOAAOZ
MNMAAIOYPAZ ZIMYPOZ

YoB

1982
2004
2006
1976
1972
2000
2000
1976
2000
1976
2000
1978
2000
1984
2004
2004
2004
1988
1969
1982
1987
1991
1974
2000
2004
1976
2005
1958
2000
1996
1976
2000
1992
1978
1969
1975
1979
1985
1975
1967
1963
2000
1978
1967
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34
35

4.8k

21:43:00
22:37:00
24:47:00
24:48:00
25:04:00
25:30:00
25:27:00
25:59:00
26:07:00
26:15:00
26:43:00
27:05:00
27:10:00
27:27:00
27:43:00
28:08:00
27:43:00
28:16:00
28:31:00
28:36:00
29:25:00
29:19:00
29:31:00
29:39:00
29:32:00
29:40:00
29:39:00
29:45:00
29:56:00
29:57:00
30:14:00
30:20:00
30:33:00
31:28:00
31:43:00
31:48:00
32:05:00
32:10:00
33:01:00
33:30:00
33:36:00
34:17:00
34:27:00
34:29:00

ChipTime

24:56:00
25:42:00
28:14:00
28:23:00
28:48:00
29:13:00
29:23:00
29:47:00
30:16:00
30:31:00
30:45:00
31:08:00
31:29:00
31:41:00
32:18:00
32:19:00
32:18:00
32:33:00
32:44:00
32:38:00
33:32:00
33:35:00
33:40:00
33:53:00
33:56:00
33:58:00
34:00:00
34:09:00
34:22:00
34:28:00
34:37:00
34:48:00
34:56:00
36:13:00
36:09:00
36:34:00
36:36:00
36:45:00
37:54:00
38:00:00
38:34:00
39:02:00
39:05:00
39:06:00

GunTime

24:59:00
25:45:00
28:17:00
28:26:00
28:51:00
29:17:00
29:25:00
29:50:00
30:20:00
30:35:00
30:53:00
31:15:00
31:37:00
31:45:00
32:24:00
32:24:00
32:24:00
32:41:00
32:48:00
32:50:00
33:36:00
33:44:00
33:44:00
34:00:00
34:01:00
34:02:00
34:06:00
34:12:00
34:26:00
34:32:00
34:46:00
34:59:00
35:00:00
36:20:00
36:24:00
36:39:00
36:49:00
36:52:00
37:58:00
38:12:00
38:39:00
39:11:00
39:16:00
39:21:00

Pace

4:18
4:26
4:52
4:54
4:58
5:02
5:04
5:08
5:13
5:16
5:19
5:23
5:27
5:28
5:35
5:35
5:35
5:37
5:39
5:39
5:47
5:48
5:48
5:51
5:51
5:52
5:52
5:53
5:56
5:57
5:59
6:01
6:01
6:15
6:16
6:19
6:20
6:21
6:32
6:35
6:39
6:45
6:46
6:47



Place Bib
45 281
46 197
47 192
48 245
49 287
50 290
51 262
52 184
53 54
54 225
55 299
56 282
57 215
58 22
59 218
60 347
61 203
62 270
63 249
64 259
65 322
66 304
67 342
68 295
69 242
70 274
71 220
72 267
73 329
74 328
75 237
76 301
77 213
78 337
79 258
80 336
81 216
82 318
83 175
84 221
85 227

86

226

Name

MHTPOIIQPIrOz rEQPriox
MAaravng AnunTpng
MepiBoAag ZTaupog
ZAMMNEAHZ KYPIAKOZ
NIKOAETZEAZ AHMHTPIOZ

MANATQTOMNOYAOZ
KONZTANTINOZ

KITZINEAH MAPIA
MTrpadiog MNwpyog
Matravou EAcovwpa
AYAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
MXZAX XPHZTOX
MMNAPMMNAPOYZHZ IQANNHZ
AMMAIANITHZ BAYINAEIOZ
AnuntpakoTtrouAou lMNeAayia
ANTYMAZ HAIAZ

Noukag KONZTANTINOZ
KAPELI VASW

KQONXZTANTOIOYAOZ
KONZTANTINOZ

OEOAOZ10Y AHMHTPIOZ
KAOPITZAX TPHTOPHZX
XAPAAAIAZ TIQPIOx
>MYPOIMOYAQY MAPIA
KapBeAag EuBupiog
MNMAMNAAOCIEQPTOY KONZTANTINA
AEAAH IQANNA

KegaAnvog PIATTTTOq
APKOYMANHZ N'PHFOPHZ
KOYTZOYMIIAZ NIKOX
Mapkou EuayyeAia
KakAoTrouAog Zwtnpng
rNQTH MAPIA

>IMOZ BAZIAHZ
AGANAZOINOYAOZ XPIZTO®OPOX
Ocopavn MAPIA

KATZIAAA ANAPONIKH
MouAa Mapia

ANTIOXOY ANTIFTONH
TZIMONANNHZ BHZZAPION
Tpouputroukng MavayiwTtng
APKOYMANHZ XPHXZTOZX
BAPPAZ MANTEAHZ
BAPMAZH OYPANIA

YoB

1973
2000
2000
2004
1970

1971

1971
2000
2000
1978
1966
1983
1984
1971
1976
2000
1984

1969

1972
1965
1986
1962
2000
1979
1979
1977
1980
1960
2000
2000
1960
1970
1983
2000
1979
2000
1978
1980

1972
1961
1968
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king
36
37
38
39

40
41

10
42
11
43
44
45
46
12
47
48
13

49

50
51
52
14
53
15
16
54
55
56
17
57
18
58
59
19
20
21
22
60
61
62
63
23

4.8k

34:29:00
34:41:00
35:09:00
34:55:00
34:46:00

34:39:00

34:43:00
35:22:00
35:59:00
35:57:00
36:33:00
36:23:00
37:20:00
37:13:00
37:12:00
37:39:00
37:53:00

37:53:00

37:53:00
38:02:00
38:08:00

38:11:00
38:30:00
38:18:00
38:35:00
38:28:00
38:46:00
39:40:00
39:37:00
39:32:00
40:13:00
39:45:00
40:32:00
40:29:00
40:36:00
41:09:00
41:34:00
41:56:00
41:56:00
41:53:00
41:59:00

ChipTime

39:06:00
39:09:00
39:14:00
39:43:00
39:54:00

40:10:00

40:04:00
40:32:00
41:00:00
41:07:00
41:33:00
41:34:00
42:21:00
42:27:00
42:34:00
42:55:00
43:02:00

43:02:00

43:02:00
43:01:00
43:25:00
43:29:00
43:43:00
43:49:00
43:52:00
44:08:00
44:18:00
44:26:00
45:10:00
45:10:00
45:09:00
45:23:00
45:47:00
46:15:00
46:20:00
46:23:00
46:40:00
47:01:00
47:20:00
47:20:00
47:29:00
47:48:00

GunTime

39:21:00
39:23:00
39:33:00
39:49:00
39:58:00

40:14:00

40:14:00
40:48:00
41:09:00
41:17:00
41:37:00
41:43:00
42:31:00
42:39:00
42:50:00
43:01:00
43:17:00

43:17:00

43:17:00
43:18:00
43:35:00
43:42:00
43:47:00
44:02:00
44:05:00
44:15:00
44:22:00
44:33:00
45:13:00
45:13:00
45:19:00
45:29:00
46:00:00
46:31:00
46:33:00
46:35:00
46:59:00
47:16:00
47:34:00
47:34:00
47:35:00
47:56:00

Pace

6:47
6:47
6:49
6:51
6:53

6:56

6:56
7:02
7:05
7:06
7:10
711
7:19
7:21
7:23
7:24
7:27

7:27

7:27
7:27
7:30
7:32
7:32
7:35
7:36
7:37
7:38
7:40
747
7:47
7:48
7:50
7:55
8:01
8:01
8:01
8:05
8:08
8:12
8:12
8:12
8:15



Place

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

Bib

280
324
188
48

89

232
305
260
205
298
23

340
339
335
348
50

306
269
230
330
246
251
332
334
198
189
191
333

311
177

Name

MHAIQNHZ EYZTAGIOX
Katrviapn ZOOIA

188 N.N.

ZAMIMEAHZ AMNOZTOANOZ
Kitoou Mapia

FAZH NMHNEAOIMH

2TAOOIOYAQY AITEAIKH

KEKEAOZ AIONYZIOXZ
KEKELOS GREGORY
MATZIAAQY EYTYXIA
AATTOG EuayyeAog
AvaoTaoiadn Mapkiola
AvacTtaciadn Aautrpivn
Mavipapa Pola
KauBioiou TZENH
"aAadouhag Mewpyiog
>TAMOYANAKH BAZIAIKH
KYPT1OZ HANTAZ
BATZIKA ANAZTAZIA
KpikeAn NataAia
ZAPKANITH EYOYMIA
OEOAQPQY N'EQPIioz
BaaiAgiou Eudoéla
ZouAoupn Eupwrtrn
Nikakn AAe€avdpa
Avdpeou KwvoTtavTia
NikoAotrouhou OAya
Towhou AOPOAITH
Mapuakng NikoAaog
TEFAXZ XAPHX
MepioTepng Apoevng

YoB

1983
2000

1966
2000
1967
1977
1953
1969
1974
1964
2000
2000
2000
2000
1981
1998
1966
1967
2000
1970
1947
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1969
2005
1982

Gend
er

M
F

Gend
erRan
king
64
24
1
65
25
26
27
66
67
28
68
29
30
31
32
69
33
70
34
35
36
71
37
38
39
40
41
42
72
73
74

4.8k

42:09:00
41:53:00
42:21:00
42:07:00
42:12:00
42:32:00
43:54:00
45:25:00
45:23:00
45:28:00
45:29:00
47:31:00
47:31:00
48:49:00
50:11:00
49:54:00
49:54:00
49:34:00
49:34:00
50:26:00
50:59:00
51:15:00
52:56:00
55:36:00
55:35:00
59:48:00
59:48:00
1:07:21
1:11:35

ChipTime

47:59:00
47:50:00
47:51:00
48:14:00
48:19:00
48:23:00
50:28:00
51:17:00
51:17:00
51:50:00
51:54:00
53:51:00
53:50:00
55:34:00
55:50:00
56:50:00
56:53:00
57:02:00
57:02:00
57:41:00
58:27:00
58:49:00

1:00:45

1:02:29

1:02:29

1:09:13

1:09:14

1:16:18

1:16:30

1:36:27

1:47:06

GunTime

48:05:00
48:07:00
48:10:00
48:22:00
48:33:00
48:34:00
50:41:00
51:27:00
51:27:00
52:01:00
52:01:00
53:59:00
53:59:00
55:42:00
55:59:00
57:02:00
57:04:00
57:13:00
57:13:00
57:49:00
58:37:00
58:55:00
1:00:55
1:02:40
1:02:40
1:09:26
1:09:26
1:16:27
1:16:30
1:36:27
1:47:06

Pace

8:17
8:17
8:18
8:20
8:22
8:22
8:44
8:52
8:52
8:57
8:57
9:18
9:18
9:36
9:39
9:49
9:50
9:51
9:51
9:58
10:06
10:09
10:30
10:48
10:48
11:58
11:58
13:10
13:11
16:37
18:27



